
GCSE/CAMNAT                       BTEC                     A level/Diploma 

 

Summer 2024 
Exams 

Mon 29th April Tues 30th April Wed 1st May Thurs 2nd May Fri 3rd May 

AM 
FRENCH SPEAKING 

EXAMS 

FRENCH SPEAKING 
EXAMS 

Business Unit 6 
3hr 

 
FRENCH SPEAKING 

EXAMS 

IT Unit 11 Part A 
3hrs 

 
FRENCH SPEAKING 

EXAMS 

Applied Science Unit 
3 Part A (45m) & Part 

B (1hr30m) 
 

FRENCH SPEAKING 
EXAMS 

PM 
FRENCH/ 

ARABIC SPEAKING 
EXAMS 

IT Unit 11 Part A 
2hrs 

 
FRENCH SPEAKING 

EXAMS 

Digital IT 
Component 3 

1hr 30m 
 

FRENCH SPEAKING 
EXAMS 

FRENCH SPEAKING 
EXAMS 



 

 

Summer 
2024 Exams 

Mon 6th May Tues 7th May Wed 8th May Thurs 9th May Fri 10th May 

AM 

Bank Holiday 

IT Unit 11 Part B 
2hrs 

IT Unit 11 Part B 
2hrs 

RE Paper 1 
2hr 

 
IT Unit 2 Part B 

2hr 

Biology Paper 1 
Combined Sci Bio Paper 1 

1hr 45m/1hr 15m 
 

Business Unit 2 Part B 
3hr 

PM  
IT Unit 2 Part A 

3hr 

Italian Listening & 
Reading 
1hr 45m 

 
Urdu Listening & 

Reading 
1hr25m/1hr50m 

 
Business Unit 2 Part 

A 
2hr 

Sociology Paper 1 
1hr 45m 

 
German Listening & 

Reading 
1hr 20m 



 

 

Summer 
2024 Exams 

Mon 13th May Tues 14th May Wed 15th May Thurs 16th May Fri 17th May 

AM 

English Literature 
Paper 1 
1hr 45m 

French Listening & 
Reading 

1hr20m/1hr45m 
 

Business Unit 7 
3hr 

History Paper 1 
1hr 15m 

 
Physics AS Level 

Paper 1 
1hr30m 

Maths Paper 1 
1hr 30m 

 
Chemistry Paper 1 

Combined Sci Chem 
Paper 1 

1hr 45m/1hr 15m 
 

Psychology A level 
Paper 1 

2hr 
 

PM 

Sport R184 Exam 
1hr15m 

 
H&SC Unit 1 Exam 

1hr 30m 

Business Paper 1 
1hr 45m 

Arabic Reading & 
Listening 

1hr25m/1hr50m 
 

Computer Science 
Paper 1 
1hr 30m 

RE Paper 2 
1hr 

 
Business Unit 3 

2hr 
 
Criminology Unit 2 

1hr 30m 

Geography Paper 1 
1hr 30m 

 
H&SC Unit 2 Exam 

1hr 30m 
 

IT Unit 1 
2hr 



Summer 
2024 

Exams 

Mon 20th May Tues 21st May Wed 22nd May Thurs 23rd May Fri 24th May 

AM 

 
English Literature 

Paper 2 
2hr 15m 

 
Sociology A Level 

Paper 1  
2hr 

 
H&SC Unit 4 Part B 

3hrs 

Enterprise R067 Exam 
1hr 15m 

 
German Writing 

1hr 15m 
 

Applied Science Unit 1 (Chem) 
40m 

Physics Paper 1 
Combined Sci Phys Paper 1 

1hr 45m/1hr 15m 
 

Psychology A Level Paper 2 
2hr 

English Language Paper 1 
1hr 45m 

French Writing 
1hr15m/1hr20m 

 
Physics A Level Paper 1 

2hr15m 
 

English Literature Paper 1 
A Level 

3hr 
 

Applied Science Unit 5 
(Phys) 
50m 

PM 
Italian Writing 

1hr20m 

Sociology Paper 2 
1hr 45m 

 
Computer Science Paper 2  

1hr 30m 
 

Urdu Writing 
1hr 20m/1hr25m 

 
Arabic Paper 1 A Level 

2hr30m 
 

Applied Science Unit 1 (Bio) 
40m 

PE Paper 1 
1hr15m 

 
Further Maths A Level 

Paper 1 
1hr 30m 

 
Physics AS Level Paper 2 

1hr30m 
 

Applied Science Unit 1 
(Phys) 
40m 

 
Arabic Writing 

1hr20m/1hr25m 
 

Applied Science Unit 5 
(Chem) 

50m 

Applied Science Unit 5 
(Bio) 
50m 



 

 

Summer 
2024 

Exams 
Mon 3rd June Tues 4th June Wed 5th June Thurs 6th June Fri 7th June 

AM 
Maths Paper 2 

1hr 30m 

Spanish Listening & 
Reading 
1hr45m 

 
Sociology A Level Paper 2  

2hr 

Geography Paper 2 
1hr 30m 

 
English Literature Paper 2 A 

Level 
2hr 30m 

English Language Paper 2 
1hr 45m 

 
Physics A Level Paper 1 

2hr15m 

RE Paper 3 
1hr 

PM 

PE Paper 2 
1hr15m 

 
Psychology A Level 

Paper 3 
2hr 

 
Further Maths A Level 

Paper 2 
1hr 30m 

History Paper 2 
1hr 50m 

 
Maths A Level Paper 1 

2hr 
 

Arabic A Level Paper 2 
2hr40m 

Business Paper 2 
1hr 45m 

 
Bengali Listening & Reading 

1hr20m 
 

Statistics Paper 1 
1hr30m 

 
H&SC R032 Exam 

1hr15m 
 

Biology A Level Paper 1 
2hr 15m 

 
Criminology Unit 4 

1hr30m 

Contingency Session 

Biology Paper 2 
Combined Sci Bio Paper 2 

1hr 45m/1hr 15m 
 

Further Maths A Level 
Paper 3 
1hr 30m 



 

 

 

Summer 2024 
Exams 

Mon 10th June Tues 11th June Wed 12th June Thurs 13th June Fri 14th June 

AM 

 
Maths Paper 3 

1hr 30m 
 

Chemistry A Level 
Paper 1 
2hr 15m 

Chemistry Paper 2 
Combined Sci Chem 

Paper 2 
1hr 45m/1hr 15m 

 

 
Bengali Writing 

1hr 
 

Geography Paper 3 
1hr 30m 

 
Biology A Level Paper 2 

2hr 15m 

PM 
 

Spanish Writing 
1hr 25m 

History Paper 3 
1hr 20m 

 
Maths A Level Paper 2 

2hr 
 

Sociology A Level 
Paper 3  

2hr 

Polish Listening & 
Reading 
1hr 20m 

 
Portuguese Listening 

& Reading 
1hr20m 

 
Persian Listening & 

Reading  
1hr20m/1hr45m 

 
Arabic A level Paper 3 

2hr15m 

Contingency Session 

Physics Paper 2 
Combined Sci Phys Paper 

2 
1hr 45m/1hr 15m 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Summer 2024 
Exams 

Mon 17th June Tues 18th June Wed 19th June Thurs 20th June Fri 21st June 

AM 
Physics A Level 

Paper 3 
1hr30m 

DT Component 1 
2hr 

 
Chemistry A Level 

Paper 2 
2hr15m 

 
Biology A Level 

Paper 3 
1hr 30m 

Hospitality Unit 1 
1hr20m 

Chemistry A Level 
Paper 3 
1hr 30m 

PM 
Statistics Paper 2 

1hr30m 

Polish Writing 
1hr 

 
Portuguese 

Writing 
1hr15m 

 
Persian Writing 

1hr20m/1hr25m 

 
Maths A level 

Paper 3 
2hr 

Further Maths A 
Level Paper 3 

1hr 30m 



 

Summer 2024 
Exams 

Mon 24th June Tues 25th June Wed 26th June Thurs 29th June Fri 30th June 

AM   

Contingency Day 

  

PM     


